
Dynamic Purchasing System For Recycling Of A Range Of Waste Streams

Buyer: NEWPORT CITY COUNCIL

Description:
Tenders are invited forGeneral public servicesPlease refer "Corrigendum" document for new updates against 
this Notice.Please refer "Corrigendum" document for new updates against this Notice.

Country:
United Kingdom

Published date:
Oct 15 2020

Deadline:
Mar 19 2024

CPVs:
29241400 - Invalid CPV code

Email:
procurement@newport.gov.uk

Tel:
+441633656656

Open Contracts ID:
ocds-0c46vo-0518-457118532

Saved on:
Mar 22 2022

Source ID:
457118532

OCDS JSON:

https://openopps.com/tenders/dynamic-purchasing-system-for-recycling-of-a-range-of-waste-streams/ocds-
0c46vo-0518-457118532?format=json

/tenders/dynamic-purchasing-system-for-recycling-of-a-range-of-waste-streams/ocds-0c46vo-0518-457118532/
/tenders/dynamic-purchasing-system-for-recycling-of-a-range-of-waste-streams/ocds-0c46vo-0518-457118532/

